St. Thomas Aquinas Parish

2023-2024 Christmas /New Year Season & Mass Times |

Saturday Vigil & Monday Dec. 25"

Sunday Dec 24™ 2023 CHRISTMAS DAY
4™ Sunday of Advent (Holy Day of
REGULAR except Obligation —Like
NO 6PM MASS Regular Sunday
Mass)
9:00am- English
CHRISTMAS EVE

10:30am- Italian

12:00pm- English
2:00pm- Spanish
6:00pm- English

7:00pm- Trilingual Mass
of the Nativity of the Lord

Monday Jan 1, 2024

NEW YEAR DAY Saturday Vigil &
(Solemn Mass of the Sunday Jan. 7" 2024
Solemnity of Mary, (Solemn Mass of the
MOthCI’OfC‘;Od.‘HOIE EPZP/%Z??)/ O_ffbé’LOVélb
Day of Obligation — 9:00am- Enelish
Like Regular Sunday ~ joa0- - 18
Mass) )

12:00pm- English
2:00pm- Spanish
6:00pm- English

9:00am- English
10:30am- Italian

12:00pm- English
2:00pm- Spanish
6:00pm- English

Saturday Vigil & Sunday, Dec. 31* -
Sunday Dec. 31* NEW YEAR’S EVE
(Feast of the Holy 7:00pm- Trilingual
Family of Jesus, Mary Solemn Mass of the
and josepb) Solemnity of Mary,
9:00am- English Mother of God

10:30am- Italian
12:00pm- English
2:00pm- Spanish
NO 6PM MASS

10:00pm- Rosary,
Adoration & New
Year toast...

Monday Jan. 8"
(Feast of the Baptism
of the Lord)

9:00am — English
7:00pm — Trilingual

2023 Parish End-of-Year Events

Parish Xmas Concert & Raffle Draw
Saturday, December 9, 2023 @ 6:30pm
in the Church & then in hall
Children’s Xmas Party
Sunday, December 10 @ 3:30 in the hall
Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe
Tuesday, December 12 @ 7pm
Parish Advent Confession

- Wednesday, December 13, 2023
7pm to 8:30pm in the Church
- Wednesday, December 20, 2023
10am to 12pm in the Church
Soup Kitchen for All Parishioners of STA
Sunday, December 17, after each Mass
in the hall
Parish Xmas Party with Karaoke
Saturday, December 23 @ 6pm in the
hall
Rosary, Adoration, Te Deum & Hot Drinks

Simbang Gabi / Christmas Novena Mass &
Sharing in Parish Hall

Friday, Dec. 15" @ 7pm, sponsored by
Social Committee & Knights of Columbus

Saturday, Dec. 16" @ 5pm sponsored by
Line Dance, 12pm Choir & MFC

Sunday, Dec. 17t" @ 6pm sponsored by
6pm Choir, Legion of Mary & Handmaids

Monday, Dec. 18" @ 7pm sponsored by
Casaroca Group

Tuesday, Dec. 19*" @ 7pm sponsored by
5pm & 9am Choirs & Lydia’s Suman

Wednesday, Dec. 20*" @ 7pm sponsored by
[talian Community & Elim Prayer Group

Thursday, Dec. 21s*@ 7pm sponsored by
Spanish Community

Friday, Dec. 22" @ 7pm sponsored by Altar
Servers, Youth Group & 9am Choir

Sunday, 31 December from 10pm to
2024

Saturday, Dec. 23™ @ 5pm sponsored by
Circle of Prayer




